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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keoana Catanese225
Galaxy

9.550 9.000 9.5509.000 37.100
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Megan McAbery263
Deltchev

9.200 8.800 9.5259.175 36.700
2 5 2 2 2T

2T

Victoria Paulo129
Rodina

9.075 9.075 9.3009.250 36.700
4 1 1 3 2T

2T

Madelyn Reedy195
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 9.000 8.7008.800 35.400
7 2T 9 9 4 

4 

Andrea Balderas130
Rodina

8.600 8.875 9.1758.700 35.350
8T 4 10 6 5 

5 

Chanelle Standifer275
Nor Cal Elite

8.350 8.375 9.2259.050 35.000
12T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Payton Shepherd262
Deltchev

9.050 8.100 9.2008.550 34.900
5 9 11 5 7 

7 

Eliza Marquez192
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.275 8.4008.825 34.650
3 8 8 14 8 

8 

Natalie Davis188
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 8.600 9.0008.850 34.450
15 6 7 7 9 

9 

Nida Buneviciute261
Deltchev

8.200 8.050 8.4509.075 33.775
14 10 3 13 10 

10 

Natalie Haskett189
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 7.450 8.5008.900 33.450
8T 15 6 12 11 

11 

Calleigh Tivel197
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 7.800 8.6758.450 33.275
12T 12 12 10 12 

12 

Amelia Lara191
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 7.900 8.5758.000 32.925
11 11 14 11 13 

13 

Kyndal Panales194
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 7.750 8.7257.850 32.875
10 13 16 8 14 

14 

Miah Hargrove153
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 7.400 8.2257.700 32.325
6 16 17 15 15 

15 

Melia Gustavson102
Miyagi

7.900 7.600 7.5508.400 31.450
16 14 13 17 16 

16 

Lexi Lehr219
All Star

7.750 5.900 8.0757.925 29.650
17 17 15 16 17 

17 
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